
WNHGA 2025 PROPOSED EVENTS CALENDAR 

WNHGA INVITATIONALS 
Thursday, May 1 - Rancho Murieta CC, Rancho Murieta 

Thursday, May 29 - Valley Hi CC, Elk Grove 
Tuesday, June 10 - North Ridge CC, Fair Oaks 

Tuesday, September 23 - Lake of the Pines CC, Auburn 

WNHGA OPEN DAYS 
Tuesday, June 3 - Brookside CC - Stockton 

Monday, June 23 - Yolo Fliers GC - Woodland 
Tuesday, June 24 -  El Macero CC-  El Macero 

Thursday, July 10 - Stanford University CC - Stanford 
Wednesday, August 27- Stonebrae G & CC-Hayward 

WNHGA 2025 MEETINGS/EVENTS 
March TBA - Spring Area Meeting - Rancho Murieta CC

Rules Seminar - As Requested 
Wednesday, July 23 - Corena Green - Sequoyah CC-  Oakland 
Thursday, August 28 - Toum. Of Champions - Woodbridge CC 

*Monday, September 8 or 15 - Fall Calendar Meeting- Lincoln Hills
Friday, December 5 -Annual Meeting-Del Rio CC-Modesto 

LH WINCSTERS/WNHGA 
Charm Girl Tournament - TBD 

Win(?.sters TOC; LH, 9 Holes w/Lincsters - TBD 
Wincsters TOC; LH, 9 Holes w/Lincsters - TBD 

Wincsters TOC; LH, 9 Holes/Lunch Awards - TBD 


